:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9454101

Jul 06, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 295,440 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 173158 - 0.018772326 ETH®
56.54 USD

2 173159 - 32.009037509 ETH&®
96,408.98 USD

3 173160 - 0.018821026 ETH®
56.68 USD

4 173161 - 0.018785459 ETH®
56.58 USD

S 173162 - 0.063266545 ETH®
190.55 USD

6 173163 - 0.018565655 ETH®
55.91 USD

7 173165 - 0.018711213 ETH®
56.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9454101
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/295440
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173158
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173159
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173160
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173161
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173162
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173163
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173165

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

173167

173168

173169

173171

173173

173174

173176

173177

173179

Validator Id

902858

Amount

0.018733753
56.42 USD

0.018660359
56.20 USD

0.018860273
56.80 USD

0.018650314
56.17 USD

0.018802477
56.63 USD

0.018754628
56.48 USD

0.018553184
55.88 USD

0.063822347
192.22 USD

0.018755474
56.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.045165588

136.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173167
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173168
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173169
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173171
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173173
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173174
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173176
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173177
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/173179
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/902858

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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